
Creedence	Clearwaterarr.	Martin	Žurek

Klavír Have	You	Ever	Seen	the	Rain

21

17

13

9

5








































 





















  















  














   

 

  

  















































 










































D

C

B

A

CB♭

C

C

F

F

F

F

CF

F

B♭Dmi









































 



44

41

33

37

29

25










 

































 







 









 

 

















 







  



 







 









 









  

 

  






















































 





































E

FC

C

B♭

CB♭

B♭

FC

Dmi

F

F

CB♭

CB♭

Dmi

Dmi

F

F




































2






